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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs Farm  06-Jul-16 [Ageup: 6/1/2016] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event #  1   Female 100 IM  11-12 
Holmes, Mary   1:31.48S F 2 3 -0.39

 Gwaltney, Caroline   1:32.45S F 3 1 5.96

Event #  2   Male 100 IM  11-12 
 Brader-Araje, Justin   1:43.35S F 1 5 -2.73

Event #  3   Female 100 IM  13-14 
 Brader-Araje, Zoe   1:18.72S F 3 1 -0.88

Event #  4   Male 100 IM  13-14 
 Carmouche, James   1:28.07S F 3 1 0.32

 Osborne, Jonathan   1:29.59S F 4   --- ---   

Event #  5   Female 100 IM  15-18 
 Jensen, Elizabeth   1:18.14S F 1 5 2.43

Event #  6   Male 100 IM  15-18 
 Feinstein, Jordan   1:22.14S F 3 1 1.13

 Vann, Ryan   1:28.02S F 5   --- 5.40

Event #  7   Female 25 Free 6 & Under 
 Lange, Campbell     24.90S F 2 3 1.06

 Powell, Catherine     29.26S F 6   --- 0.95

 Yost, Campbell     32.50S F   ---   --- 0.77

 Garstka, Caroline     36.45S F   ---   --- -6.52

 Khandani, Hannah     36.69S F   ---   --- -2.26

 Nelson, Isabella     39.48S F   ---   --- 5.52

 Stasko, Natalie     44.32S F   ---   --- 6.47

 Sather, Margaret     57.21S F   ---   --- 14.08

 Schwartz, Daniela   1:03.32S F   ---   --- -6.51

Event #  8   Male 25 Free 6 & Under 
 Conner, Bradford M.   25.35S F 3 1 -0.73

 Barfield, Charlie     27.34S F 4   --- -1.76

 Williamson, Calvin E.   27.74S F 6   --- 0.75

 Westoby, Tyler     31.00S F   ---   --- -0.32

 Ludlam, Thomas     32.26S F   ---   --- 2.87

 Williamson, Andy     33.72S F   ---   --- -5.50

 Fitch, David     34.88S F   ---   --- -1.58

 Whitsell, Josiah B.   36.69S F   ---   --- 6.48

 Harrison, Parker     38.25S F   ---   --- 2.27

 Lange, Colby     38.41S F   ---   --- -3.34

 Lerner, William     47.37S F   ---   --- 3.05

 Stambaugh, Vincent     53.83S F   ---   --- -2.33

 Ludlam, Conor     54.61S F   ---   --- -8.15
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs Farm  06-Jul-16 [Ageup: 6/1/2016] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event #  9   Female 25 Free  7-8 
 Whitsell, Gianna     18.20S F 2 3 -1.34

 Fitch, Virginia     19.25S F 3 1 0.23

 Susann, Stephanie     27.31S F   ---   --- -2.28

 Schwartz, Marina     28.09S F   ---   --- -0.15

 Thompson, Emma Scott     32.50S F   ---   --- 0.59

 McDonald, Emme     32.77S F   ---   --- -0.51

 Fisseha, Liyoo     44.29S F   ---   --- 1.16

Event # 10   Male 25 Free  7-8 
 Barfield, William     19.29S F 3 1 0.31

 Garstka, James     19.55S F 4   --- 0.45

 Brader-Araje, Trevor     21.57S F 6   --- 0.74

 Englert, Brooks     22.06S F   ---   --- 1.29

 Nelson, Alexander     23.33S F   ---   --- -1.97

 Yost, Smith     23.37S F   ---   --- -1.62

 Gwaltney, Cole     23.65S F   ---   --- 0.46

 Lerner, Henry     23.89S F   ---   --- -2.83

 Woods, Eli L.   26.76S F   ---   --- -2.93

 Vann, Alex N.   30.55S F   ---   --- 2.90

 Lipsmeyer, Merritt     35.09S F   ---   --- -3.03

 Canterbury, Parker     37.86S F   ---   --- -0.55

Event # 11   Female 25 Free  9-10 
 Garstka, Amelia     17.38S F 4 1 0.06

 Michael, Ella     19.26S F   ---   --- 0.15

 Englert, Gillian     19.63S F   ---   --- 0.83

 Fisseha, Desta     22.07S F   ---   --- -0.44

Event # 12   Male 25 Free  9-10 
 Lange, Carter     16.86S F 1 5 -0.38

 Ring, Peter     18.46S F 4   --- 0.62

 Nelson, Benjamin     18.72S F 5   --- -0.35

 Trusky, Adam     21.35S F   ---   --- 0.79

 Trump, Gavin     24.96S F   ---   --- 1.20

 Lipsmeyer, Wilson     37.32S F   ---   --- -5.39

Event # 13   Female 50 Free 10 & Under 
 Carmouche, Emma     39.21S F 1 5 1.68

 Hodulik, Sydney     40.25S F 2 3 0.23

Event # 14   Male 50 Free 10 & Under 
 Hodulik, Stephen     37.28S F 1 5 0.29
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs Farm  06-Jul-16 [Ageup: 6/1/2016] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 15   Female 50 Free  11-12 
 Gwaltney, Caroline     35.04S F 4 1 1.01

 Holmes, Mary     36.36S F 6   --- 0.52

 Owens, Elizabeth     38.25S F   ---   --- -0.69

 Whitsell, Francesca     38.93S F   ---   --- 0.57

 Shohfi, Anna     40.41S F   ---   --- -0.72

 Fenyvesi, Nadin     49.70S F   ---   --- -0.69

Event # 16   Male 50 Free  11-12 
 Brader-Araje, Justin     37.27S F 1 5 -0.84

 Shohfi, Jack     38.50S F 2 3 -0.35

 Michael, Evan     38.86S F 3   --- -0.30

 Carmouche, Charlie     40.33S F 5   --- 1.00

 Yost, Harrison     43.78S F   ---   --- -2.78

 Susann, Daniel     44.26S F   ---   --- -2.08

Event # 17   Female 50 Free  13-14 
 Brader-Araje, Zoe     29.35S F 1 5 -0.69

 Vann, Isabel     35.14S F 4   --- 0.69

 Whitsell, Michela     37.03S F 5   --- 1.44

Event # 18   Male 50 Free  13-14 
 Osborne, Nicholas     30.52S F 4 1 -1.15

 Carmouche, James     31.03S F 5   --- 0.36

Event # 19   Female 50 Free  15-18 
 Jones, Paige     28.91S F 1 5 0.24

 Trusky, Emily     31.62S F 2 3 0.71

 Long, Julia     36.91S F 6   --- 0.39

Event # 20   Male 50 Free  15-18 
 Krakow, Eli     29.47S F 4 1 0.42

 Feinstein, Jordan     30.03S F 5   --- 1.29

 Vann, Ryan     32.15S F   ---   --- 0.61

 Wilson, Coby J.   33.57S F   ---   --- 0.55

 Brader-Araje, Devin     33.58S F   ---   --- 1.18

Event # 21   Female 25 Back 6 & Under 
 Lange, Campbell     30.01S F 3 1 3.24

 Nelson, Isabella     34.83S F 6   --- -1.32

 Yost, Campbell     41.41S F   ---   --- 7.19

 Powell, Catherine     41.51S F   ---   --- 1.21

 Garstka, Caroline     42.19S F   ---   --- 5.26

 Khandani, Hannah     45.92S F   ---   --- -9.31

 Stasko, Natalie     49.00S F   ---   --- -5.32
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Meet Results

CHCCR vs Farm  06-Jul-16 [Ageup: 6/1/2016] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 22   Male 25 Back 6 & Under 
 Conner, Bradford M.   33.14S F 2 3 1.27

 Barfield, Charlie     33.79S F 3 1 -2.08

 Harrison, Parker     37.89S F   ---   --- 0.46

 Whitsell, Josiah B.   38.16S F   ---   --- 1.47

 Westoby, Tyler     40.07S F   ---   --- -1.24

 Williamson, Calvin E.   41.49S F   ---   --- 6.43

 Ludlam, Thomas     41.53S F   ---   --- 2.95

 Fitch, David     47.18S F   ---   --- 9.96

 Williamson, Andy     52.82S F   ---   --- 5.91

 Lange, Colby     54.57S F   ---   --- 3.08

 Stambaugh, Vincent   1:06.48S F   ---   --- 7.09

 Lerner, William   1:12.97S F   ---   --- 1.76

Event # 23   Female 25 Back  7-8 
 Whitsell, Gianna     22.05S F 1 5 -0.89

 Susann, Stephanie     32.48S F   ---   --- 0.71

 Schwartz, Marina     39.03S F   ---   --- 6.50

 McDonald, Emme     39.15S F   ---   --- 5.09

 Thompson, Emma Scott     46.35S F   ---   --- 8.43

 Fisseha, Liyoo     58.29S F   ---   --- 4.63

Event # 24   Male 25 Back  7-8 
 Holmes, Robert C.   25.52S F 3 1 -0.39

 Yost, Smith     25.77S F 5   --- -3.44

 Barfield, William     26.66S F 6   --- 1.48

 Vann, Alex N.   29.46S F   ---   --- -1.59

 Englert, Brooks     29.52S F   ---   --- 1.53

 Nelson, Alexander     30.75S F   ---   --- 2.77

 Lerner, Henry     31.40S F   ---   --- -0.17

 Canterbury, Parker     43.72S F   ---   --- -0.98

Event # 25   Female 25 Back  9-10 
 Hodulik, Sydney     22.64S F 4 1 -0.11

 Englert, Gillian     25.90S F   ---   --- 2.09

 Fisseha, Desta     31.38S F   ---   --- -0.48

Event # 26   Male 25 Back  9-10 
 Nelson, Benjamin     24.31S F 3 1 -0.89

 Trump, Gavin     33.65S F   ---   --- 3.72

Event # 27   Female 50 Back 10 & Under 
 Carmouche, Emma     44.95S F 1 5 -3.15

Event # 28   Male 50 Back 10 & Under 
 Lange, Carter     43.84S F 1 5 -1.69
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs Farm  06-Jul-16 [Ageup: 6/1/2016] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 29   Female 50 Back  11-12 
 Shohfi, Anna     48.54S F 3 1 2.16

 Whitsell, Francesca     48.57S F 4   --- 1.38

 Fenyvesi, Nadin   1:03.55S F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 30   Male 50 Back  11-12 
 Shohfi, Jack     47.11S F 1 5 0.13

 Yost, Harrison     53.56S F 4   --- -2.24

 Michael, Evan     54.05S F 5   --- -1.52

 Carmouche, Charlie     54.74S F 6   --- 1.30

 Susann, Daniel   1:02.48S F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 31   Female 50 Back  13-14 
 Brader-Araje, Zoe     34.50S F 1 5 -0.63

 Vann, Isabel     42.33S F 4   --- -0.86

 Whitsell, Michela     45.84S F 5   --- 1.00

 Susann, Nina     48.06S F 6   --- -3.35

Event # 32   Male 50 Back  13-14 
 Osborne, Nicholas     39.15S F 2 3 -0.41

Event # 33   Female 50 Back  15-18 
 Jones, Paige     35.59S F 1 5 1.27

Event # 34   Male 50 Back  15-18 
 Feinstein, Jordan     36.22S F 2 3 -0.07

Event # 35   Female 100 Free  Relay6 & Under 
2 2A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:05.78 FS

Isabella Nelson  (6) Catherine Powell  (5) Campbell Yost  (6)Campbell Lange  (6)

5   ---B Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 3:04.62 FS

Hannah Khandani  (6) Natalie Stasko  (5) Margaret Sather  (6)Caroline Garstka  (5)

Event # 36   Mixed 100 Free  Relay6 & Under 
2 2A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:55.66 FS

Bradford Conner  (6) Charlie Barfield  (5) Calvin Williamson  (6)Thomas Ludlam  (6)

3   ---B Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:22.87 FS

Parker Harrison  (6) Josiah Whitsell  (6) Tyler Westoby  (6)David Fitch  (5)

6   ---C Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 3:03.43 FS

Colby Lange  (4) William Lerner  (5) Conor Ludlam  (4)Steven Williamson  (5)

Event # 37   Female 100 Medley  Relay 7-8 
2 2A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:48.80 FS

Virginia Fitch  (8) Kinsey McCubbin  (8) Gianna Whitsell  (8)Stephanie Susann  (8)

6   ---B Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:56.58 FS

Liyoo Fisseha  (7) Emma Thompson  (7) Marina Schwartz  (7)Emme McDonald  (7)



Licensed To: Country Club Ridgewood HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   7/7/2016  Page 6

CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs Farm  06-Jul-16 [Ageup: 6/1/2016] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 38   Mixed 100 Medley  Relay 7-8 
2 2A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:35.55 FS

William Barfield  (7) Trevor Brader-Araje  (8) Robert Holmes  (8)James Garstka  (8)

4   ---B Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:58.23 FS

Cole Gwaltney  (7) Alexander Nelson  (8) Smith Yost  (8)Brooks Englert  (7)

5   ---C Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:31.71 FS

Alex Vann  (7) Eli Woods  (8) Robert Canterbury  (8)Henry Lerner  (7)

Event # 39   Female 100 Medley  Relay 9-10 
2 2A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:26.68 FS

Emma Carmouche  (9) Amelia Garstka  (10) Sydney Hodulik  (9)Gillian Englert  (10)

Event # 40   Mixed 100 Medley  Relay 9-10 
1 7A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:25.00 FS

Stephen Hodulik  (10) Carter Lange  (9) Benjamin Nelson  (10)Peter Ring  (10)

Event # 41   Female 200 Medley  Relay 11-12 
2 2A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:57.44 FS

Elizabeth Owens  (11) Mary Holmes  (11) Anna Shohfi  (11)Caroline Gwaltney  (11)

Event # 42   Mixed 200 Medley  Relay 11-12 
1 7A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 3:08.50 FS

Justin Brader-Araje  (11) Charlie Carmouche  (11) Evan Michael  (11)Jack Shohfi  (11)

Event # 43   Female 200 Medley  Relay 13-14 
2 2A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:41.91 FS

Zoe Brader-Araje  (13) Michela Whitsell  (13) Isabel Vann  (13)Nina Susann  (14)

Event # 44   Mixed 200 Medley  Relay 13-14 
2 2A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:38.38 FS

Jonathan Osborne  (14) Nicholas Osborne  (14) Francesca Whitsell  (11)James Carmouche  (14)

Event # 45   Female 200 Medley  Relay 15-18 
1 7A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:20.22 FS

Jennifer Nelson  (16) Elizabeth Jensen  (18) Paige Jones  (17)Emily Trusky  (15)

Event # 46   Mixed 200 Medley  Relay 15-18 
2 2A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:34.87 FS

Devin Brader-Araje  (15) Eli Krakow  (16) Jordan Feinstein  (16)Ryan Vann  (16)

Event # 47   Female 25 Breast 8 & Under 
 Fitch, Virginia     29.93S F 3 1 -0.28

 Schwartz, Marina     34.21S F   ---   --- -2.84

 Susann, Stephanie     35.69S F   ---   --- ---   

 Thompson, Emma Scott     44.39S F   ---   --- 0.64

 Lange, Campbell     49.32S F   ---   --- 9.47

 Fisseha, Liyoo  DQ F   ---   --- ---   
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs Farm  06-Jul-16 [Ageup: 6/1/2016] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 48   Male 25 Breast 8 & Under 
 Holmes, Robert C.   26.82S F 2 3 -0.52

 Garstka, James     27.79S F 3 1 0.77

 Brader-Araje, Trevor     31.90S F 4   --- 1.42

 Yost, Smith     32.88S F 5   --- -0.91

 Nelson, Alexander     33.92S F 6   --- ---   

 Gwaltney, Cole     35.55S F   ---   --- ---   

 Woods, Eli L.   41.95S F   ---   --- ---   

 Williamson, Calvin E.   44.67S F   ---   --- -4.35

 Conner, Bradford M.   46.84S F   ---   --- ---   

 Harrison, Parker     47.11S F   ---   --- ---   

 Ludlam, Thomas     49.73S F   ---   --- 7.50

 Whitsell, Josiah B.   57.83S F   ---   --- -22.71

 Canterbury, Parker   1:01.43S F   ---   --- -21.10

 Barfield, Charlie  DQ F   ---   --- ---   

 Lerner, Henry  DQ F   ---   --- ---   

 Ludlam, Conor  DQ F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 49   Female 25 Breast  9-10 
 Garstka, Amelia     24.83S F 1 5 0.75

 Englert, Gillian     26.83S F 5   --- -0.09

 Hodulik, Sydney     26.84S F 6   --- 1.28

 Michael, Ella     31.18S F   ---   --- 0.88

 Fisseha, Desta  DQ F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 50   Male 25 Breast  9-10 
 Hodulik, Stephen     22.19S F 1 5 0.37

 Lange, Carter     22.41S F 2 3 0.40

 Ring, Peter     27.64S F 3   --- 1.96

 Nelson, Benjamin     30.26S F 6   --- 0.21

 Trump, Gavin     32.03S F   ---   --- -3.03

 Trusky, Adam     32.11S F   ---   --- 5.68

 Lipsmeyer, Wilson  DQ F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 51   Female 50 Breast  11-12 
 Holmes, Mary     46.61S F 2 3 0.89

 Owens, Elizabeth     48.41S F 4   --- 0.05

 Shohfi, Anna     52.80S F 6   --- -1.89

 Fenyvesi, Nadin     54.98S F   ---   --- -1.93

 Whitsell, Francesca     55.50S F   ---   --- 0.33

Event # 52   Male 50 Breast  11-12 
 Shohfi, Jack     49.95S F 2 3 -0.21

 Michael, Evan     57.14S F 5   --- 2.80

 Yost, Harrison   1:00.27S F 6   --- -0.73

 Susann, Daniel   1:05.07S F   ---   --- ---   
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs Farm  06-Jul-16 [Ageup: 6/1/2016] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 53   Female 50 Breast  13-14 
 Vann, Isabel     46.67S F 2 3 -0.33

 Susann, Nina     49.44S F 3 1 -2.60

Event # 54   Male 50 Breast  13-14 
 Osborne, Jonathan     42.38S F 2 3 -1.08

 Osborne, Nicholas     42.81S F 4   --- 0.69

Event # 55   Female 50 Breast  15-18 
 Jones, Paige     37.80S F 1 5 -0.11

 Jensen, Elizabeth     39.78S F 2 3 1.38

 Long, Julia     50.34S F 4   --- 3.75

Event # 56   Male 50 Breast  15-18 
 Krakow, Eli     40.02S F 5   --- 0.41

 Wilson, Coby J.   43.90S F   ---   --- -3.30

 Brader-Araje, Devin     47.04S F   ---   --- 0.54

Event # 57   Female 25 Fly 8 & Under 
 Whitsell, Gianna     23.50S F 1 5 -1.33

 Fitch, Virginia     24.73S F 2 3 -0.28

 McDonald, Emme  DQ F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 58   Male 25 Fly 8 & Under 
 Garstka, James     21.48S F 2 3 0.08

 Barfield, William     24.66S F 3 1 1.24

 Brader-Araje, Trevor     25.46S F 4   --- -0.34

 Holmes, Robert C.   28.00S F 5   --- ---   

 Englert, Brooks     30.92S F   ---   --- -0.75

 Gwaltney, Cole     33.52S F   ---   --- 1.01

 Lange, Colby     47.83S F   ---   --- -3.27

 Fitch, David     50.21S F   ---   --- ---   

 Vann, Alex N.DQ F   ---   --- ---   

 Woods, Eli L.DQ F   ---   --- ---   

Event # 59   Female 25 Fly  9-10 
 Carmouche, Emma     19.24S F 3 1 0.07

 Garstka, Amelia     20.56S F 6   --- 0.93

 Michael, Ella     27.50S F   ---   --- -1.39

Event # 60   Male 25 Fly  9-10 
 Hodulik, Stephen     20.05S F 1 5 0.34

 Ring, Peter     22.32S F 3 1 2.32

Event # 61   Female 50 Fly  11-12 
 Owens, Elizabeth     43.13S F 3 1 -1.05

 Gwaltney, Caroline     43.89S F 4   --- -0.81
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CHCCR

Meet Results

CHCCR vs Farm  06-Jul-16 [Ageup: 6/1/2016] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event # 62   Male 50 Fly  11-12 
 Brader-Araje, Justin     50.89S F 2 3 -4.79

 Carmouche, Charlie     57.38S F 3 1 ---   

Event # 63   Female 50 Fly  13-14 
 Whitsell, Michela     42.70S F 3 1 0.45

 Susann, Nina     49.48S F 5   --- ---   

Event # 64   Male 50 Fly  13-14 
 Carmouche, James     35.94S F 3 1 0.45

 Osborne, Jonathan     42.08S F 5   --- -7.13

Event # 65   Female 50 Fly  15-18 
 Jensen, Elizabeth     33.23S F 1 5 0.61

 Trusky, Emily     34.60S F 2 3 0.69

 Long, Julia     40.48S F 6   --- 0.90

Event # 66   Male 50 Fly  15-18 
 Krakow, Eli     34.09S F 2 3 0.99

 Vann, Ryan     36.07S F 3 1 -1.34

 Wilson, Coby J.   39.54S F 4   --- 0.03

Event # 67   Female 100 Free  Relay 7-8 
3 2A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:32.78 FS

Virginia Fitch  (8) Kinsey McCubbin  (8) Gianna Whitsell  (8)Stephanie Susann  (8)

6   ---B Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:28.16 FS

Liyoo Fisseha  (7) Emma Thompson  (7) Marina Schwartz  (7)Emme McDonald  (7)

Event # 68   Mixed 100 Free  Relay 7-8 
2 2A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:20.42 FS

William Barfield  (7) Trevor Brader-Araje  (8) Robert Holmes  (8)James Garstka  (8)

3   ---B Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:40.92 FS

Cole Gwaltney  (7) Alexander Nelson  (8) Smith Yost  (8)Brooks Englert  (7)

6   ---C Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:10.27 FS

Alex Vann  (7) Eli Woods  (8) Robert Canterbury  (8)Henry Lerner  (7)

Event # 69   Female 100 Free  Relay 9-10 
2 2A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:13.26 FS

Emma Carmouche  (9) Amelia Garstka  (10) Sydney Hodulik  (9)Gillian Englert  (10)

Event # 70   Mixed 100 Free  Relay 9-10 
1 7A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 1:10.65 FS

Stephen Hodulik  (10) Carter Lange  (9) Benjamin Nelson  (10)Peter Ring  (10)

Event # 71   Female 200 Free  Relay 11-12 
2 2A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:31.19 FS

Elizabeth Owens  (11) Francesca Whitsell  (11) Mary Holmes  (11)Caroline Gwaltney  (11)

Event # 72   Mixed 200 Free  Relay 11-12 
1 7A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:36.78 FS

Justin Brader-Araje  (11) Charlie Carmouche  (11) Evan Michael  (11)Jack Shohfi  (11)
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Meet Results

CHCCR vs Farm  06-Jul-16 [Ageup: 6/1/2016] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Event # 73   Female 200 Free  Relay 13-14 
2 2A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:24.26 FS

Zoe Brader-Araje  (13) Michela Whitsell  (13) Isabel Vann  (13)Nina Susann  (14)

Event # 74   Mixed 200 Free  Relay 13-14 
2 2A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:16.39 FS

Nicholas Osborne  (14) James Carmouche  (14) Anna Shohfi  (11)Jonathan Osborne  (14)

Event # 75   Female 200 Free  Relay 15-18 
1 7A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:07.38 FS

Julia Long  (17) Elizabeth Jensen  (18) Paige Jones  (17)Emily Trusky  (15)

Event # 76   Mixed 200 Free  Relay 15-18 
2 2A Relay Country Club / Ridgewood 2:04.16 FS

Devin Brader-Araje  (15) Jordan Feinstein  (16) Eli Krakow  (16)Ryan Vann  (16)


